

## City of Madison

City of Madison Madison, WI 53703 www.cityofmadison.com

## Legislation Details

File #: 35838 Version: 1 Name: Authorizing a contract with Madison Dental Initiative,

Inc. for the coordination of dental services

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 10/14/2014 In control: BOARD OF HEALTH FOR MADISON AND DANE

COUNTY

On agenda: 11/18/2014 Final action: 11/18/2014

Enactment date: 11/24/2014 Enactment #: RES-14-00794

Title: Authorizing a contract with Madison Dental Initiative, Inc. for the coordination of dental services

**Sponsors:** Matthew J. Phair

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

## Attachments:

| Date       | Ver. | Action By                                      | Action  | Result |
|------------|------|--|---|--------|
| 11/18/2014 | 1    | COMMON COUNCIL                                 | Adopt - 15 Votes Required   | Pass   |
| 11/6/2014  | 1    | BOARD OF HEALTH FOR<br>MADISON AND DANE COUNTY | RECOMMEND TO COUNCIL TO ADOPT<br>(15 VOTES REQUIRED) - REPORT OF<br>OFFICER | Pass   |
| 11/3/2014  | 1    | BOARD OF ESTIMATES (ended 4/2017)              | Return to Lead with the Recommendation for Approval                         | Pass   |
| 10/21/2014 | 1    | BOARD OF HEALTH FOR MADISON AND DANE COUNTY    | Refer   |        |
| 10/21/2014 | 1    | COMMON COUNCIL                                 | Referred  |        |
| 10/15/2014 | 1    | BOARD OF HEALTH FOR<br>MADISON AND DANE COUNTY | Referred for Introduction   |        |